Style

Male Bowman Compound Release
Cameron DeOcampo

Austin Arnsmeyer

Male Cub Compound Release
Liam Duckworth

Female Cub Compound Release
Megan Rivera
Carolyn Frost

Male Cub Barebow Recurve
Marceodae Matthew

Male Cub Recurve
Hunter Arledge
Mark Russell

Jack Doolittle
Jacob Robb

Caleb Robb

Tony Riva

Cody Smith

Female Cub Recurve
Rylee Power

Female Cub Compound Fingers
Garriella Crosby

Female Cadet Recurve
Emily Hensley

Kate Sullivan

JoAnne Belcher

Male Cadet Recurve
Matthew Bitner-Parrish
Jason Woods

Nicholas Papavisiliou

Male Cadet Compound Release
Sam Mumaw
Matthew Herrity

Female Cadet Compound Release
Sophia Strachan
Cassie Whitehead

Club

TA
MA

TA

SMA
TA

OA

OA
OA
OA
TA
TA
OA
TA

OA

TA

OA
OA
OA

HMB
OA
OA

TA
OA

TA
SMA

Score

INC

423
319

492

519

142

489
481
432
403
363
360
336

435

421

374
245
239

527
411
303

525
519

559
516

SC
YP

SC

SC

SC

SC
2nd
3rd
YP
YP
YP
YP

SC

SC

SC
YP
YP

SC
YP
YP

SC
YP

SC
YP



Maegan Almonte

Male Junior Recurve
Matthew Jones
Jacob Hensley

Female Junior Compound Release
Emily Duckworth

Male Junior Compound Release
Trey Settle

Female Senior Recurve
Victoria Bennett
Amanda Urban

Lauren Urban

Veronica Miglin
Whitney Yoerger

Male Senior Recurve
Ted Light

Jonathon Yoerger
Mike Hensley

Mike Wettig

Chad Wallace

Trent Arledge

Male Master 50+ Recurve
Robin Smith
Rick Robb

Male Master 60+ Recurve
Henry Turner
Tom Rowe

Male Master 70+ Recurve
George Goodale

Male Master 50+ Compound Barebow
George Light Jr

Male Master 70+ Compound Barebow
Ron Thompson

Female Master 50+ Compound Fingers
Diana Light

OA

HMB
OA

TA

VNB

TPA
OA
OA
AAA
AAA

OA
AAA
OA
OA
OA
OA

SMA
TA

AAA
SMA

OA

VNB

AAA

VNB

490

526
418

533

566

508
499
463
448
437

558
537
506
505
502
476

511
393

525
481

469

471

480

411

YP

SC
YP

SC

SC

SC
2nd

SC
2nd

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC



Male Master 50+-Compound Fingers
Dennis Wallace

Male Senior Compound Release
Mike Leiter

Donnie Cullings

Sean Nance

Bill Phelps

Kelly Siwecki

Jamey Arnsmeyer
Bruce Hoefs

Todd Kelch

Raymon Hamzidkhan
Richard Rivera

Ryan Hollinshead

Male Master 50+ Compound Release
Frederick Rowe

Jerry Shuck

Mike Kousan

Jerry Voelinger

John Wesolowski

Male Master 60+ Compound Release
Tom Coblentz

Ron West

Jim Bauman

Alan Rigney

Alan Rigney

Bob Woods

Gus Brown

Male Master 70+ Compound Release
Larry Hix

Nicolas Haywood

Charlie Morlock

Female Senior Compound Release
Sara Phelps

Female Master 50+ Compound Release
Sue Weinstein
Ellen Coblentz

Female M60+ Compopund Release
Gwen McMurray

MOB

HB
OA
AAA
TA
SMA
MA
TA
AAA
AAA
SMA
SMA

AAA
TA
VNB
TA
AAA

TA
MOB
VNB
HB
HB
VNB
HB

AAA
MOB
AAA

TA

AAA
TA

MOB

INC
INC

549

587
568
567
564
559
555
553
541
536
534
530

564 25-10's//34-9's
564 25-10's//34-9's
564 24-10

544

543

581
552
549
545
542
534
502

574

532

569
442

548

SC

SC
2nd
3rd

SC
2ND
3RD

SC

SC

SC

SC



Male Master 60+ X-Bow
Vincent Price OA

Female Senior Compound Release
Allsion Horan GUEST

Female Master 50+ Recurve
Sarah Hinkle GUEST

531

419

455

SC



