Style	Club	Score	
Male Bowman Compound Release			
Cameron DeOcampo	TA	423	SC
Austin Arnsmeyer	MA	319	YP
Male C. b. Common and Bulletin			
Male Cub Compound Release	Τ.	402	66
Liam Duckworth	TA	492	SC
Female Cub Compound Release			
Megan Rivera	SMA	519	SC
Carolyn Frost	TA	INC	
Male Cub Barebow Recurve			
Marceodae Matthew	OA	142	SC
Marceodae Matthew	UA	142	SC
Male Cub Recurve			
Hunter Arledge	OA	489	SC
Mark Russell	OA	481	2nd
Jack Doolittle	OA	432	3rd
Jacob Robb	TA	403	YP
Caleb Robb	TA	363	YP
Tony Riva	OA	360	YP
Cody Smith	TA	336	YP
Female Cub Recurve			
Rylee Power	OA	435	SC
Nylee Fower	OA	433	30
Female Cub Compound Fingers			
Garriella Crosby	TA	421	SC
Female Cadet Recurve			
Emily Hensley	OA	374	SC
Kate Sullivan	OA	245	YP
JoAnne Belcher	OA	239	YP
JOANNE BEICHEI	OA	233	ir
Male Cadet Recurve			
Matthew Bitner-Parrish	HMB	527	SC
Jason Woods	OA	411	YP
Nicholas Papavisiliou	OA	303	YP
Male Cadet Compound Release			
Sam Mumaw	TA	525	SC
Matthew Herrity	OA	519	YP
Materiew Herritey	<i>0</i> /1	313	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Female Cadet Compound Release			
Sophia Strachan	TA	559	SC
Cassie Whitehead	SMA	516	YP

Maegan Almonte	OA	490	YP
Male Junior Recurve			
Matthew Jones	НМВ	526	SC
Jacob Hensley	OA	418	YP
Female Junior Compound Release			
Emily Duckworth	TA	533	SC
Male Junior Compound Release			
Trey Settle	VNB	566	SC
Female Senior Recurve			
Victoria Bennett	TPA	508	SC
Amanda Urban	OA	499	2nd
Lauren Urban	OA	463	
Veronica Miglin	AAA	448	
Whitney Yoerger	AAA	437	
Male Senior Recurve			
Ted Light	OA	558	SC
Jonathon Yoerger	AAA	537	2nd
Mike Hensley	OA	506	
Mike Wettig	OA	505	
Chad Wallace	OA	502	
Trent Arledge	OA	476	
Male Master 50+ Recurve			
Robin Smith	SMA	511	SC
Rick Robb	TA	393	
Male Master 60+ Recurve			
Henry Turner	AAA	525	SC
Tom Rowe	SMA	481	
Male Master 70+ Recurve			
George Goodale	OA	469	SC
Male Master 50+ Compound Barebow			
George Light Jr	VNB	471	SC
Male Master 70+ Compound Barebow			
Ron Thompson	AAA	480	SC
Female Master 50+ Compound Fingers			
Diana Light	VNB	411	SC

Male Master 50+-Compound Fingers				
Dennis Wallace	МОВ		549	SC
Male Senior Compound Release				
Mike Leiter	НВ		587	SC
Donnie Cullings	OA		568	2nd
Sean Nance	AAA		567	3rd
Bill Phelps	TA		564	
Kelly Siwecki	SMA		559	
Jamey Arnsmeyer	MA		555	
Bruce Hoefs	TA		553	
Todd Kelch	AAA		541	
Raymon Hamzidkhan	AAA		536	
Richard Rivera	SMA		534	
Ryan Hollinshead	SMA		530	
Male Master 50+ Compound Release				
Frederick Rowe	AAA		564 25-10's//34-9's	SC
Jerry Shuck	TA		564 25-10's//34-9's	SC
Mike Kousan	VNB		564 24-10	
Jerry Voelinger	TA		544	
John Wesolowski	AAA		543	
Male Master 60+ Compound Release				
Tom Coblentz	TA		581	SC
Ron West	MOB		552	2ND
Jim Bauman	VNB		549	3RD
Alan Rigney	НВ		545	
Alan Rigney	НВ		542	
Bob Woods	VNB		534	
Gus Brown	НВ		502	
Male Master 70+ Compound Release				
Larry Hix	AAA		574	SC
Nicolas Haywood	MOB	INC		
Charlie Morlock	AAA	INC		
Female Senior Compound Release				
Sara Phelps	TA		532	SC
Female Master 50+ Compound Release				
Sue Weinstein	AAA		569	SC
Ellen Coblentz	TA		442	
Female M60+ Compopund Release	1405		540	60
Gwen McMurray	МОВ		548	SC

Male Master 60+ X-Bow Vincent Price	OA	531	SC
Female Senior Compound Release Allsion Horan	GUEST	419	
Female Master 50+ Recurve Sarah Hinkle	GUEST	455	